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Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors 
Capacitor Range : 0.01uF~10uF   
Rated Voltages : 100/250/400/630VDC 
Temperature range : -40°C ~ +105°C 
Dissipa�on Factor(DF) : Frequency:1KHz ± 2%, Voltage: <1Vrms 

 CDV004 CDV052 CDV001

容量範圍 Cap 尺寸 Size mm 腳距 

Pitch 

容量範圍 Cap 尺寸 Size mm 腳距

Pitch

容量範圍 Cap 尺寸 Size mm 腳距

PitchuF 寬 W 高 H 厚 T uF 寬 W 高 H 厚 T uF 寬 W 高 H 厚 T

0.01~0.015 10.5 9.0 6.0 7.5 0.01~0.022 13.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 0.01 13.0 10.0 6.5 10.0 

0.022 13.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 0.033~0.047 13.0 10.0 6.5 10.0 0.015 13.0 10.5 6.5 10.0 

0.033~0.047 13.0 10.0 6.5 10.0 0.068 13.0 10.5 6.5 10.0 0.022 13.0 11.0 7.5 10.0 

0.068 13.0 10.5 6.0 10.0 0.1 13.0 11.0 7.0 10.0 0.033 13.0 11.5 7.5 10.0 

0.1 13.0 11.0 7.0 10.0 0.15 18.5 12.0 7.0 15.0 0.047 13.0 12.5 7.5 10.0 

0.15 18.5 12.0 7.0 15.0 0.22 18.5 12.5 7.5 15.0 0.068 18.5 12.5 7.5 15.0 

0.22 18.5 12.5 7.5 15.0 0.33 18.5 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.1 18.5 13.5 8.0 15.0 

0.33 18.5 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.47 18.5 15.5 10.0 15.0 0.15 18.5 15.0 9.5 15.0 

0.47 18.5 15.5 10.0 15.0 0.68 26.0 15.0 8.5 22.5 0.22 26.0 15.0 8.0 22.5 

0.68 26.0 15.0 8.5 22.5 1.0 26.0 19.5 7.5 22.5 0.33 26.0 16.0 10.0 22.5 

1.0 26.0 19.5 7.5 22.5 1.5 26.0 19.5 11.5 22.5 0.47 32.0 18.5 11.5 27.5 

1.5 26.0 19.5 11.5 22.5 2.2 32.0 22.0 12.5 27.5 0.68 32.0 20.5 12.5 27.5 

2.2 32.0 22.0 12.5 27.5 3.3 32.0 26.0 16.5 27.5 1.0 32.0 24.5 16.0 27.5 

3.3 32.0 26.0 16.5 27.5 4.7 32.0 28.0 18.0 27.5 1.5 32.0 29.5 17.0 27.5 

4.7 32.0 28.0 18.0 27.5 6.8 37.0 30.0 20.0 32.5 2.2 32.0 31.0 18.0 27.5 

6.8 37.0 30.0 20.0 32.5 10 37.0 35.0 24.5 32.5 

10 37.0 35.0 24.5 32.5 
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630VDC 

容量範圍 Cap 尺寸 Size mm 腳距 

Pitch uF 寬 W 高 H 厚 T 

0.01 13.0 11.0 6.5 10.0 

0.015 13.0 11.5 7.0 10.0 

0.022 13.0 12.5 8.0 10.0 

0.033 18.5 13.0 8.0 15.0 

0.047 18.5 14.0 8.5 15.0 

0.068 18.5 15.0 9.5 15.0 

0.1 26.0 14.5 8.0 22.5 

0.15 26.0 15.5 9.5 22.5 

0.22 32.0 19.0 12.0 27.5 

0.33 32.0 22.0 14.5 27.5 

0.47 32.0 24.5 15.5 27.5 

0.68 32.0 29.0 16.5 27.5 

1.0 32.0 31.0 18.0 27.5 
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